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To Kill A Mockingbird: Round 1

Characters

100
200
300
400
500

Setting

100
200
300
400
500

Atticus

100
200
300
400
500

Quotations

100
200
300
400
500

Menu




Characters - 100

the first name of the

Finches’ housekeeper

Answer




Characters - 100

Calpurnia






